Vehicle & Parking contains a wide range of products used for traffi c management
for both on and off road use, including wheel stops, cable protectors, car parking
space protectors and height bars for undercover parking facilities.
This section also boasts a unique range of security products like our inhouse
designed Scorpion wheel clamp and Blade Runner one-way road spikes.
Many of the items in this section have been designed and developed by us in
response to specifi c problems encountered by our customers.
VEHICLE &

 Additional bases available for more stability.
Value features:
T-TOP BOLLARDS
REFLECTIVE CONES
These Refl ective cones are ideal for roadworks, civil
engineering, schools and carparks etc. The 450 and
700mm models are a 1-piece construction which means
they are very durable. The 1 metre tall model has increased
stability due to its 7kgs base and large footprint.
Value features:
 Standard with refl ective collars.
 Available in 3 standard sizes.
 Suitable for indoor or outdoor uses.
 U.V. stabilised to minimise fading.
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BTC450R Refl ective traffi c cone 450mm – Fluoro Orange
BTC700R Refl ective traffi c cone 700mm – Fluoro Orange
BTC1000R Refl ective traffi c cone 1000mm – Fluoro Orange
RCB2 Retractable cone bar – 1.2 to 2.0 metres
Ideal for emergency or maintenance work, these
Collapsible cones fold down to less than 40mm high.
Durable construction with internal light which can be
switched between constant or fl ash modes. Long life
battery included. At night the light causes the entire cone
to glow. Both size cones include refl ective collars.
COLLAPSIBLE CONES – Plastic base
 Compact design for storage.
 In built light can be set to fl ash or constant.
 Easy to use and store in the boot of a car.
 Available in two standard sizes.
Value features:
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BTC1150 T-Top bollard and base – 1150mm
BTC1150B Replacement rubber base only
BTC1150T Replacement t-top bollard only
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BTC450C Collapsible cone (plastic base) – 450mm high
BTC720C Collapsible cone (plastic base) – 720mm high Step 1. Step 2. Step 3.
SECTION
06
77
VEHICLE & PARKING  Copyright © 2012 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.Copyright © 2012 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
COLLAPSIBLE CONES – Rubber base
Value features:
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BTC720C-RB Collapsible cone (rubber base) – 720mm high
A very high quality, durable collapsible cone suitable for
emergency or maintenance work. Heavy rubber base adds
improved wind resistance and durability.
Internal R-way light is powered by 2 standard AAA